
  
  

Schedule for Men's Club Championships 
  
  

Event Call 

 

Close 

 

Play Dates Allocated 

Pairs 6/01/2018 

 

27/01/2018 

 

Sun 11/2/18 to 11/3/18 

A Singles 10/02/2018 

 

3/03/2018 

 

Sun 18/3/18 to 15/4/18 

Fours 3/03/2018 

 

24/03/2018 

 

Sat 7/4/18 to 5/5/18 

B Singles 17/03/2018 

 

7/04/2018 

 

Sun 22/4/18 to 20/5/18 

Triples 7/04/2018 

 

28/04/2018 

 

Sat 12/5/18 to 9/6/18 

Mixed Pairs 28/04/2018 

 

19/05/2018 

 

Sun 3/6/18 to 1/7/18 

Open Singles 2/06/2018 

 

23/06/2018 

 

Sun 8/7/18 to 5/8/18 

Veterans Triples 11/08/2018 

 

1/09/2018 

 

Sat 15/9/18 to 13/10/18 

C Singles 11/08/2018 

 

1/09/2018 

 

Sun 16/9/18 to 14/10/18 

Handicap Pairs 15/09/18 

 

06/10/18 

 

Sun 20/10/18 to 17/11/18 

 
Match committee reserves the right to amend schedule should circumstances dictate. 
It is essential that Fours, Pairs & A Singles be completed by 3rd week in May to enable Winners to 
nominate for Champion of Champions at CDBA level. 
Some events may require 2 games to be played on the same day. 

         

         G Saunders – Games Director 
      

         

          


